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springtime is the best time to see the zodiacal light in the evening. Autumn
is the best time to see it before dawn.
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Zodiacal Light 2018
In this year of 2018, the best dates and times for observing the zodiacal
light are listed below. The sky must be very clear. The specific times
listed are for Dodgeville, Wisconsin.

2018 Begin End Direction
Fri. Feb. 2 6:52 p.m. 7:52 p.m. | West
Sat. Feb. 3 6:53 p.m. West
Sun. Feb. 4 We§t
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Mon. Feb. 5

Tue. Feb. 6

Wed. Feb. 7

Thu. Feb. 8

Fri. Feb. 9

Sat. Feb. 10

Sun. Feb. 11

Mon. Feb. 12

Tue. Feb. 13

Wed. Feb. 14

Thu. Feb. 15

Fri. Feb. 16

Sat. Mar. 3

Sun. Mar. 4

Mon. Mar. 5

Tue. Mar. 6

Wed. Mar. 7

Thu. Mar. 8

Fri. Mar. 9

Sat. Mar. 10

Sun. Mar. 11

Mon. Mar. 12

Tue. Mar. 13

Wed. Mar. 14

Thu. Mar. 15

Fri. Mar. 16

Sat. Mar. 17

Sun. Mar. 18

Mon. Mar. 19

Mon. Apr. 2

Tue. Apr. 3
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Wed. Apr. 4 9:09 p.m.
Thu. Apr. 5 9:11 p.m.
Fri. Apr. 6 9:12 p.m.
Sat. Apr. 7 9:14 p.m.
Sun. Apr. § 9:15 p.m.
Mon. Apr. 9 9:17 p.m.
Tue. Apr. 10 9:18 p.m.
Wed. Apr. 11 9:20 p.m.
Thu. Apr. 12 9:21 p.m.
Fri. Apr. 13 9:23 p.m.
Sat. Apr. 14 9:25 p.m.
Sun. Apr. 15 9:26 p.m.
Mon. Apr. 16 9:28 p.m.
Tue. Apr. 17 9:43 p.m.
Thu. Aug. 9 3:08 a.m.
Fri. Aug. 10 3:09 a.m.
Sat. Aug. 11 3:11 am.
Sun. Aug. 12 3:13 am.
Mon. Aug. 13 3:14 am.
Tue. Aug. 14 3:16 a.m.
Wed. Aug. 15 3:18 am.
Thu. Aug. 16 3:19 am.
Fri. Aug. 17 3:21 am.
Sat. Aug. 18 3:22 am.
Sun. Aug. 19 3:24 a.m.
Mon. Aug. 20 3:26 a.m.
Tue. Aug. 21 3:27 am.
Wed. Aug. 22 3:29 am.
Thu. Aug. 23 3:30 a.m.
Fri. Aug. 24 4:20 a.m.
Sat. Sep. 8 3:54 am.
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Sun. Sep. 9 3:55 am. 4:55a.m. | East
Mon. Sep. 10 3:57 am. 4:57 am East
Tue. Sep. 11 3:58 a.m. 4:58 am East
Wed. Sep. 12 3:59 a.m. 4:59 a.m East
Thu. Sep. 13 4:01 a.m. 5:01 a.m East
Fri. Sep. 14 4:02 a.m. 5:02 a.m East
Sat. Sep. 15 4:03 a.m. 5:03 am East
Sun. Sep. 16 4:05 a.m. 5:05 a.m East
Mon. Sep. 17 4:06 a.m. 5:06 a.m East
Tue. Sep. 18 4:07 a.m. 5:07 a.m East
Wed. Sep. 19 4:09 a.m. 5:09 a.m East
Thu. Sep. 20 4:10 a.m. 5:10 a.m East
Fri. Sep. 21 4:11 a.m. 5:11 am East
Sat. Sep. 22 4:12 a.m. 5:12 am East
Sun. Sep. 23 5:07 am. 5:14 a.m East
Sun. Oct. 7 4:30 a.m. 5:04 a.m East
Mon. Oct. 8 4:32 am. 5:32 am East
Tue. Oct. 9 4:33 a.m. 5:33 am East
Wed. Oct. 10 4:34 a.m. 5:34 am East
Thu. Oct. 11 4:35 a.m. 5:35a.m East
Fri. Oct. 12 4:36 a.m. 5:36 a.m East
Sat. Oct. 13 4:37 am. 5:37 am East
Sun. Oct. 14 4:39 a.m. 5:39 a.m East
Mon. Oct. 15 4:40 a.m. 5:40 a.m East
Tue. Oct. 16 4:41 a.m. 5:41 am East
Wed. Oct. 17 4:42 a.m. 5:42 am East
Thu. Oct. 18 4:43 a.m. 5:43 am East
Fri. Oct. 19 4:44 a.m, 5:44 a.m East
Sat. Oct. 20 4:45 a.m. 5:45 a.m East
Sun. Oct. 21 4:47 a.m. 5:47 am East
Mon. Oct, 22 4:57 a.m, 5:48 a.m East
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